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SHARDA INTL SCHOOL SHIV NAGAR GURGAON HRY
CBSE-SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 2016 

REPORT BEE CAN GIVE THIS ANALYSIS FOR ALL
STANDARDS
call us at 044 4201 8991

*Performance Index- A measure of school's performance, grade based - weighted average of all the passed candidates.

REPORT BEE HELPING SCHOOLS WITH CBSE CCE REPORT CARDS

100+ CBSE schools use us for
1. Quick and error free CCE COMPLIANT report cards
2. Performance analysis at school, standard and student level instantly to make improvements
3. Online mark entry by teachers using any internet device (computer, laptop and mobile). The product takes care of all mark conversions/aggregations.

For more info please visit www.reportbee.com

"As per the requirement of CBSE, the format framed fascinated both management and parents. Presentation is very attractive, impressive and error free with all the required information. Thank you for fulfilling our needs
and also for timely delivery" - Chinmaya Vidyalaya, Nagapattinam
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Legend
Putting all the passed students in a rank order & will award grade as follows :

A1 - Top 1/8 of the passed candidates A2 - Next 1/8 of the passed candidates,...
D1 - Next 1/8 of the passed candidates D2 - Last 1/8 of the passed candidates E - Failed candidates

ABT - ABSENT TRNS - TRANSFER

*Performance Index - A measure of school's performance, grade based - weighted average of all the passed candidates.

SUBJECT NAME Average
Grade

Average
Score

Performance
Index*

Grade distribution
A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E AB TRNS

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Distribution of Marks

91-100 81-90 71-80 61-70 51-60 41-50 31-40 21-30 11-20 0-10

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 # Students
Enrolled

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

A2 83.84 83
23 20 21

10
2 1 0 0 0 0 0

20
30

22

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 77

COMPUTER SCIENCE A2 85.71 79 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

MATHEMATICS A2 72.44 75
12 15 12 7 9

3 1 0 0 0 0
11 11 8 13 10 5 1 0 0 0 59

BIOLOGY B1 85.5 72 3 2 3 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0
6 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

ACCOUNTANCY B1 72.61 69 7 2
8 6 6 3 1 0 0 0 0

7 2
8 10 5 1 0 0 0 0 33

ENGLISH CORE B1 73.91 66
12 13 17 18 17

5 4 3 0 0 0
10

17
30

21

5 5 1 0 0 0 89

CHEMISTRY B1 75.98 66
9 8 6

14 9 5 4 1 0 0 0
12 8

15 16
4 1 0 0 0 0 56

PHYSICS B1 75.5 66 8 8 12 10 8 5 3 2 0 0 0
9 10

17 15
4 1 0 0 0 0 56

BUSINESS STUDIES B2 70.45 59 2 7 5 5 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 3
10 5 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 33

ECONOMICS C1 54.42 50 1 6 4 2 5 5 5 2 3 0 0 1 3 4 4 6 7 5 0 2 1 33
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Legend
Putting all the passed students in a rank order & will award grade as follows :

A1 - Top 1/8 of the passed candidates A2 - Next 1/8 of the passed candidates,...
D1 - Next 1/8 of the passed candidates D2 - Last 1/8 of the passed candidates E - Failed candidates

ABT - ABSENT TRNS - TRANSFER ** - UPGRADED GRADE BY ONE LEVEL
H - HIGHEST L - LOWEST M - MARK G - GRADE

STUDENTS ACADEMIC MARK LIST

*Performance Index - A measure of school's performance, grade based - weighted average of all the passed candidates.

Sno. Rank* Roll No. Student Name Total Mark Overall % Overall Grade Result
PHYSICAL EDUCATION COMPUTER SCIENCE MATHEMATICS BIOLOGY ACCOUNTANCY ENGLISH CORE CHEMISTRY PHYSICS BUSINESS STUDIES ECONOMICS

M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G

1 1 2627375 MOHIT KUMAR 473 94.6 A1 PASS 98H A1 98H A1 83 A2 99H A1 95 A1

2 2 2627391 KOMAL YADAV 472 94.4 A1 PASS 97 A1 95 A1 93 A1 92 A2 95 A1

3 3 2627368 ANKIT SINGH 471 94.2 A1 PASS 93 A1 95 A1 94 A1 95 A1 94 A1

4 3 2627382 RAHUL CHAUHAN 471 94.2 A1 PASS 97H A1 100H A1 83 A2 95 A1 96H A1

5 4 2627388 SHWETA SINGH 469 93.8 A1 PASS 94 A1 95 A1 91 A1 95 A1 94 A1

6 4 2627385 KUNDAN PANDEY 469 93.8 A1 PASS 97 A1 95 A1 87 A2 95 A1 95 A1

7 5 2627425 RUMA SAINI 460 92 A1 PASS 93 A1 95H A1 91 A1 95H A1 86 A2

8 6 2627378 SHUBHAM SHARMA 458 91.6 A1 PASS 95 A1 95 A1 82 A2 95 A1 91 A2

9 7 2627404 JAIDEEP GAUTAM 457 91.4 A1 PASS 92 A1 95 A1 80 B1 95 A1 95 A1

10 8 2627371 RAHUL PRASAD 451 90.2 A1 PASS 87 A2 95 A1 82 A2 95 A1 92 A1

11 9 2627389 NEHA THAKUR 450 90 A1 PASS 97 A1 95 A1 79 B1 95 A1 84 A2

12 10 2627406 JAYANT JOSHI 444 88.8 A2 PASS 96 A1 95 A1 81 B1 82 B1 90 A2

13 11 2627373 KHUSHBOO 443 88.6 A2 PASS 90 A1 92 B1 95 A1 86 A2 80 B1

14 12 2627370 RAJNISH KUMAR 442 88.4 A1 PASS 87 A2 90 A1 84 A2 91 A2 90 A2

15 13 2627384 NEHA 437 87.4 A2 PASS 97 A1 93 A2 98H A1 73 B2 76 B1

16 14 2627417 ASHWINI 436 87.2 A1 PASS 95 A1 85 A2 86 A2 87 A2 83 A2

17 15 2627434 PARVEEN HANS 523 87.17 A1 PASS 92 A1 84 A2 95H A1 77 B1 87 A2 88 A2

18 16 2627392 SACHIN YADAV 429 85.8 A2 PASS 83 B1 91 A1 79 B1 93 A2 83 A2

19 17 2627445 SHIJAL MISHRA 426 85.2 A2 PASS 72 B1 94 A1 88 A2 91 A2 81 A2

20 18 2627377 YASHIKA MISHRA 423 84.6 A2 PASS 89 A2 81 A2 86 A2 85 A2 82 B1

21 19 2627386 HIMANSHU SINGH 422 84.4 A2 PASS 92 A1 86 B1 79 B1 85 A2 80 B1

22 20 2627450 SANDEEP YADAV 418 83.6 A2 PASS 84 A2 95H A1 76 B1 83 B1 80 A2

23 20 2627428 SARIKA 418 83.6 A2 PASS 84 A2 95H A1 73 B2 86 A2 80 A2

24 21 2627442 KESHAV HANS 499 83.17 A1 PASS 86 A2 76 A2 95H A1 89 A1 85 A2 68 B1

25 22 2627411 ANKIT YADAV 409 81.8 A2 PASS 82 A2 89 A2 72 B2 81 B1 85 A2

26 23 2627439 KETAN BHATT 489 81.5 A2 PASS 79 B1 66 B1 95H A1 67 C1 87 A2 95H A1

27 24 2627402 VIKAS CHAUHAN 407 81.4 A2 PASS 89 A1 70 B1 91 A1 72 B2 85 A2

28 25 2627379 JYOTI ATTRISH 406 81.2 B1 PASS 97 A1 77 C1 80 B1 70 B2 82 B1

29 25 2627376 ABHAY KUMAR TIWARI 406 81.2 A2 PASS 84 B1 95 A1 62 C1 85 A2 80 B1

30 26 2627451 KAJAL 405 81 A2 PASS 82 A2 77 B1 95 A1 75 B2 76 B1

31 27 2627372 AKANKSHA 482 80.33 A2 PASS 97 A1 60 B2 90 B1 91 A1 70 B2 74 B2

32 28 2627453 RAVI BATOYE 481 80.17 A2 PASS 81 B1 89 A2 82 A2 86 A2 83 B1 60 B2

33 29 2627367 BHAWNA YADAV 399 79.8 B1 PASS 85 A2 70 C2 92 A1 73 B2 79 B1
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Sno. Rank* Roll No. Student Name Total Mark Overall % Overall Grade Result
PHYSICAL EDUCATION COMPUTER SCIENCE MATHEMATICS BIOLOGY ACCOUNTANCY ENGLISH CORE CHEMISTRY PHYSICS BUSINESS STUDIES ECONOMICS

M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G

34 30 2627395 VANSHIKA VASHIST 398 79.6 B1 PASS 95 A1 93 A2 68 C1 74 B2 68 C1

35 31 2627412 KAJAL DEVI 395 79 B1 PASS 98H A1 71 B1 77 B1 80 B1 69 C1

36 32 2627405 KIRAN 393 78.6 B1 PASS 81 B1 83 A2 90 A1 69 C1 70 B2

37 33 2627390 JITENDRA PRASAD 392 78.4 B1 PASS 82 B2 80 A2 80 B1 73 B2 77 B1

38 34 2627447 GEETIKA CHUTANI 387 77.4 B1 PASS 75 B2 66 B2 81 B1 87 A2 78 A2

39 34 2627408 NIKHIL SHARMA 387 77.4 A2 PASS 92 A1 66 B1 70 B2 82 B1 77 B1

40 35 2627380 LATASHA YADAV 384 76.8 B1 PASS 84 A2 75 C1 75 B2 76 B2 74 B2

41 36 2627387 KANIKA SHARMA 383 76.6 B1 PASS 93 A1 68 B1 75 B2 71 B2 76 B1

42 36 2627420 AMAN KUMAR 383 76.6 B1 PASS 79 B1 70 B1 78 B1 75 B2 81 B1

43 37 2627423 NITIN 382 76.4 B1 PASS 90 A1 83 A2 67 C1 68 C1 74 B2

44 38 2627429 KIRTI KAMBOJ 376 75.2 B1 PASS 80 B1 73 B1 72 B2 95H A1 56 C1

45 39 2627432 TARESH PULANI 374 74.8 B1 PASS 64 B2 83 A2 75 B2 82 B1 70 B1

46 40 2627433 MUSKAN TUTEJA 443 73.83 B1 PASS 81 B1 78 A2 72 B1 75 B2 85 A2 52 C1

47 41 2627438 SHIVANGI VATS 439 73.17 B1 PASS 88 A2 66 B1 72 B1 75 B2 77 B1 61 B2

48 42 2627400 ASHISH KUMAR SENGAR 365 73 B1 PASS 79 B1 66 B1 80 B1 78 B1 62 C2

49 43 2627407 AMAN KUMAR SONI 364 72.8 B1 PASS 80 B1 84 A2 62 C1 71 B2 67 C1

50 44 2627414 HITESH YADAV 363 72.6 B1 PASS 85 A2 63 B2 82 A2 67 C1 66 C1

51 45 2627403 ROHIT YADAV 362 72.4 B1 PASS 86 A2 63 B2 69 C1 73 B2 71 B2

52 46 2627418 PRADEEP KUMAR 361 72.2 B1 PASS 93 A1 78 A2 46 D1 74 B2 70 B2

53 47 2627426 HIMANSHI RATHOR 433 72.17 B1 PASS 72 B2 66 B1 79 B1 67 C1 81 B1 68 B1

54 48 2627369 AANCHAL SAINI 355 71 B2 PASS 72L C1 60 B2 82 A2 64 C2 77 B1

55 48 2627416 KULDEEP SINGH YADAV 355 71 B2 PASS 72 B2 73 B1 60 C2 77 B1 73 B2

56 49 2627394 SACHIN RAJPUT 353 70.6 B2 PASS 83 A2 77 A2 68 C1 58 D1 67 C1

57 49 2627398 ARPIT SINGH JANGHU 353 70.6 B2 PASS 80 B1 63 B2 70 B2 67 C1 73 B2

58 50 2627396 VINAY KAUSHIK 352 70.4 B2 PASS 81 B1 51 C1 83 A2 64 C2 73 B2

59 50 2627435 HARINDER SINGH 352 70.4 B1 PASS 81 B1 76 B1 72 B2 69 B2 54 C1

60 51 2627415 SURAJ KUMAR GUPTA 351 70.2 B2 PASS 80 B1 57 B2 75 B2 72 B2 67 C1

61 51 2627419 SHUBHAM UPADHYAY 351 70.2 B2 PASS 87 A2 55 C1 76 B1 68 C1 65 C1

62 52 2627374 MEHAK JANAGAL 349 69.8 C1 PASS 95 A1 62L D1 69 C1 62 C2 61 C2

63 53 2627410 AMAN RAO 340 68 B2 PASS 81 B1 56 C1 71 B2 69 C1 63 C2

64 54 2627427 SHALINI BHANDARI 338 67.6 B2 PASS 87 A2 62 C1 75 B2 63 C1 51 C1

65 54 2627381 PARMINDER SINGH 338 67.6 B2 PASS 76 B1 52 C1 78 B1 68 C1 64 C2

66 55 2627421 PRINCE YADAV 332 66.4 B2 PASS 84 A2 52 C1 62 C1 63 C2 71 B2

67 56 2627456 AMAN YADAV 331 66.2 B2 PASS 78 B1 69 B2 74 B2 71 B2 39 D1

68 57 2627409 PRINCE BHARDWAJ 329 65.8 B2 PASS 83 A2 49 C2 78 B1 66 C1 53 D1

69 58 2627424 ANJALI SHARMA 387 64.5 B2 PASS 83 A2 55 C1 61 C1 65 C1 71 B2 52 C1

70 59 2627413 UMESH YADAV 312 62.4 C1 PASS 66 C1 50 C1 77 B1 54 D1 65 C1

71 60 2627452 BHUPENDER 310 62 C1 PASS 75 B2 64 B2 65 C1 66 C1 40 D1

72 61 2627422 BHARAT PAL RAWAT 309 61.8 C1 PASS 73 B2 52 C1 57 C2 66 C1 61 C2

73 62 2627449 PRAVEEN SHARMA 308 61.6 B2 PASS 77 B1 60 C1 63 C1 63 C1 45 C2

74 63 2627443 KAUSHAL SINGH 306 61.2 C1 PASS 86 A2 64 B2 70 B2 47 D2 39 D1

75 64 2627454 VIVEK YADAV 305 61 C1 PASS 73 B2 61 C1 65 C1 58 C2 48 C2
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Sno. Rank* Roll No. Student Name Total Mark Overall % Overall Grade Result
PHYSICAL EDUCATION COMPUTER SCIENCE MATHEMATICS BIOLOGY ACCOUNTANCY ENGLISH CORE CHEMISTRY PHYSICS BUSINESS STUDIES ECONOMICS

M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G M G

76 65 2627448 HIMANSHU VASHISHT 304 60.8 C1 PASS 66 C1 60 C1 74 B2 63 C1 41 D1

77 65 2627431 SHWETA SINGH 304 60.8 C1 PASS 81 B1 49L D1 69 C1 61 C2 44 C2

78 66 2627441 KALPANA SHARMA 303 60.6 C1 COMP 84 A2 66 B2 69 C1 71 B2 13 E

79 67 2627401 MANISHA BANSAL 298 59.6 C1 PASS 70 B2 66 B1 58 C2 50L D2 54 D1

80 68 2627446 TARUN YADAV 353 58.83 C1 PASS 82 A2 50 C1 78 B1 51 D1 59 C2 33 D2

81 69 2627397 HIMANSHU PATEL 293 58.6 C1 PASS 80 B1 39L D1 63 C1 54 D1 57 D1

82 70 2627399 SHIVAM SAINI 289 57.8 C2 PASS 77 B1 45 C2 61 C2 54 D1 52 D2

83 71 2627440 KESHAV KUMAR SUTWAL 286 57.2 C1 PASS 70 B2 75 B1 45 D1 48 D1 48 C2

84 72 2627437 SWETA CHAUDHARY 278 55.6 C1 PASS 84 A2 52 C2 58 C2 51 D1 33 D2

85 73 2627436 VIBHA 272 54.4 C2 PASS 79 B1 52 C2 43 D2 48 D1 50 C2

86 74 2627430 LALIT KUMAR SHARMA 270 54 C2 PASS 73 B2 61 C1 43 D2 51 D1 42 D1

87 75 2627383 VIVEK BISHT 257 51.4 C2 PASS 61L C2 49 C2 33L D2 64 C2 50L D2

88 76 2627444 SUDESH YADAV 253 50.6 C2 COMP 78 B1 52 C2 71 B2 43L D2 9L E

89 77 2627455 MANISHA YADAV 249 49.8 C2 COMP 75 B2 66 B2 49 D1 43L D2 16 E
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Legend
Putting all the passed students in a rank order & will award grade as follows :

A1 - Top 1/8 of the passed candidates A2 - Next 1/8 of the passed candidates,...
D1 - Next 1/8 of the passed candidates D2 - Last 1/8 of the passed candidates E - Failed candidates

ABT - ABSENT TRNS - TRANSFER ** - UPGRADED GRADE BY ONE LEVEL
H - HIGHEST L - LOWEST M - MARK G - GRADE

STUDENTS CO-SCHOLASTIC MARK LIST

*Performance Index - A measure of school's performance, grade based - weighted average of all the passed candidates.

Sno. Roll No. Student Name

1 2627375 MOHIT KUMAR A1 A2 A1

2 2627391 KOMAL YADAV A1 A1 A1

3 2627368 ANKIT SINGH A2 A1 A1

4 2627382 RAHUL CHAUHAN A1 B1 A1

5 2627388 SHWETA SINGH A1 A1 A1

6 2627385 KUNDAN PANDEY A1 A1 A1

7 2627425 RUMA SAINI A1 A2 A1

8 2627378 SHUBHAM SHARMA A2 A1 A1

9 2627404 JAIDEEP GAUTAM A2 A2 A1

10 2627371 RAHUL PRASAD A2 A1 A1

11 2627389 NEHA THAKUR A1 B1 A1

12 2627406 JAYANT JOSHI A1 A2 A1

13 2627373 KHUSHBOO A1 B1 A2

14 2627370 RAJNISH KUMAR A2 A1 A1

15 2627384 NEHA A1 A1 A2

16 2627417 ASHWINI A1 A1 A1

17 2627434 PARVEEN HANS A2 A1 A2

18 2627392 SACHIN YADAV A2 A1 A2

19 2627445 SHIJAL MISHRA A2 B1 A1

20 2627377 YASHIKA MISHRA A2 A1 A1

21 2627386 HIMANSHU SINGH A2 B1 A2

22 2627450 SANDEEP YADAV A2 B2 A2

23 2627428 SARIKA A2 A1 A1

24 2627442 KESHAV HANS A2 A1 A2

25 2627411 ANKIT YADAV A2 A1 A1

26 2627439 KETAN BHATT A2 B2 A2

27 2627402 VIKAS CHAUHAN A2 A2 A2

28 2627379 JYOTI ATTRISH A2 B1 A2

29 2627376 ABHAY KUMAR TIWARI A2 B1 A2

30 2627451 KAJAL A2 A2 A1
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Sno. Roll No. Student Name

31 2627372 AKANKSHA A2 A1 A1

32 2627453 RAVI BATOYE A2 B1 A2

33 2627367 BHAWNA YADAV A1 A1 A1

34 2627395 VANSHIKA VASHIST A1 B1 A2

35 2627412 KAJAL DEVI A2 A1 A1

36 2627405 KIRAN A2 A1 A1

37 2627390 JITENDRA PRASAD A1 B1 A2

38 2627447 GEETIKA CHUTANI A2 B1 A2

39 2627408 NIKHIL SHARMA A2 A1 A2

40 2627380 LATASHA YADAV A2 A1 A1

41 2627387 KANIKA SHARMA A1 A1 A1

42 2627420 AMAN KUMAR A2 B1 A2

43 2627423 NITIN B1 B1 A1

44 2627429 KIRTI KAMBOJ A2 A1 A2

45 2627432 TARESH PULANI A2 B1 A1

46 2627433 MUSKAN TUTEJA A2 B2 A2

47 2627438 SHIVANGI VATS A2 A1 A2

48 2627400 ASHISH KUMAR SENGAR A2 B1 B1

49 2627407 AMAN KUMAR SONI A2 B2 A2

50 2627414 HITESH YADAV A2 A2 A2

51 2627403 ROHIT YADAV A2 A1 A2

52 2627418 PRADEEP KUMAR A2 B1 A1

53 2627426 HIMANSHI RATHOR A1 A1 A2

54 2627369 AANCHAL SAINI A2 A1 A2

55 2627416 KULDEEP SINGH YADAV A2 A1 A2

56 2627394 SACHIN RAJPUT A2 A2 B1

57 2627398 ARPIT SINGH JANGHU A2 B2 A2

58 2627396 VINAY KAUSHIK A2 B1 B1

59 2627435 HARINDER SINGH A2 B1 B1

60 2627415 SURAJ KUMAR GUPTA A2 B2 B1

61 2627419 SHUBHAM UPADHYAY A1 B1 B1

62 2627374 MEHAK JANAGAL A2 A1 A2

63 2627410 AMAN RAO A2 A2 B1

64 2627427 SHALINI BHANDARI A2 A1 A2

65 2627381 PARMINDER SINGH B1 B2 B1

66 2627421 PRINCE YADAV A2 B1 B1

67 2627456 AMAN YADAV A2 B2 A2

68 2627409 PRINCE BHARDWAJ A2 B2 B1

69 2627424 ANJALI SHARMA A2 B1 B1
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Sno. Roll No. Student Name

70 2627413 UMESH YADAV A2 A2 B1

71 2627452 BHUPENDER B1 B2 B1

72 2627422 BHARAT PAL RAWAT A2 B1 B1

73 2627449 PRAVEEN SHARMA A2 B2 B1

74 2627443 KAUSHAL SINGH A2 B2 B1

75 2627454 VIVEK YADAV A2 B1 B1

76 2627448 HIMANSHU VASHISHT A2 B2 B1

77 2627431 SHWETA SINGH A2 B1 A2

78 2627441 KALPANA SHARMA A1 A2 A2

79 2627401 MANISHA BANSAL A2 A2 B1

80 2627446 TARUN YADAV A2 A2 B1

81 2627397 HIMANSHU PATEL A2 B1 B1

82 2627399 SHIVAM SAINI A1 B2 B1

83 2627440 KESHAV KUMAR SUTWAL A2 B1 A2

84 2627437 SWETA CHAUDHARY A2 A2 A2

85 2627436 VIBHA A2 A1 B1

86 2627430 LALIT KUMAR SHARMA A2 B2 B1

87 2627383 VIVEK BISHT A2 A2 B1

88 2627444 SUDESH YADAV A2 A2 B1

89 2627455 MANISHA YADAV A2 A1 B1
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